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SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3X)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional) ............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...............................................................  T
T

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

A.

FEC Schedule A (Form 3X) Rev. 02/2003

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

T

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee.

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

B.

Aggregate Year-to-Date T

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

T

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee.

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

C.

Aggregate Year-to-Date T

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

T

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee.

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  

(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  

Detailed Summary Page  11a  11b  11c  12

 13  15 14  16  17

CONTRIBUTION

CONTRIBUTION

CONTRIBUTION

2000.00

2600.00

2000.00

2600.00

2500.00

FL

SC

17551 GRAND ESTE WAY

6071 NW 69TH WAY

2318 BERMUDA HILLS ROAD

2500.00

Rubio Victory Committee

29223-6806
Transaction ID : SA11.724075

33496-1051

FLPARKLAND

COLUMBIA

BOCA RATON

PASSION GROWERS

MIDLAND AGENCY INSURANCE

Transaction ID : SA11.723796
33067-1339

Transaction ID : SA11.725620

THERAPEUTICS M.D.

19

26

27

7100.00

63

Image# 15970357476

01

02

01

396

MR. ROBERT FINIZIO

2015

MR. JASON MATTHEW FLEMMING

2015

2015

MR. SAMUEL J. FERRARA

SALES & MARKETING

CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER

INSURANCE


